16-channel PoE NVR with 8 virtual channels
DW-BJCXxT-LX
Specifications
Dimensions
Unit: inch (mm)
Summary
The Blackjack CX is a sophisticated yet easy to use and cost-
effective recording solution, eliminating the need for complicated

Warranty 5 year limited
** UPS Recommended.
Available models continued on page 2.
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com
REV. 07/25
Accessories (Optional)
DW-BJCXRM
Rack mount ears
(included)
DW-BJCXWM
Wall mount bracket
Part number
• DW-BJCX4T-LX – 4TB internal storage
• DW-BJCX8T-LX – 8TB internal storage
• DW-BJCX16T-LX – 16TB internal storage
• DW-BJCX24T-LX – 24TB internal storage
• DW-BJCX32T-LX – 32TB internal storage
• DW-BJCX40T-LX – 40TB internal storage
DW Spectrum licenses
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC001 – Single recording license
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC004 – Four (4) recording licenses
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC010 – Ten (10) recording licenses
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC020 – Twenty (20) recording licenses
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC050 – Fifty (50) recording licenses
• DW-SPECTRUMLSC100 – One Hundred (100) recording licenses
16-channel PoE NVR with 8 virtual channels
DW-BJCXxT-LX
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com